
V

V

V

V
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

CAM CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ
OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ OXFQ
OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

AMB

AMB

B/B

SHA

LET

WAR
STRA WAR

HAM

SUN

SUN

HEN

WAR

HAM

STRA

STRA

LET

WAR

WAR WAR

STRA

STRA

STRA

HAM

WAR

MAR

SHA

HEN

HEN

HAM

HAM

HAM

SHA

SUN

CANT

SHA

WAR

SHA

LET

MAR

MAR

MAR

WAR

WAR

SHA

HEN

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

SUN

HAM

LET

LET

LET WAR

SHA

WAR

SHA

AMB

AMB

AMB

AMB

LET

LET

HAM

OXFQ

LET

LET

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

364
365

366

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384
385

386

387
388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411
412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

431

432

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

452

453

BCP

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470
471472

473474

475
476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486
487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

364
365

366

368

369

370

371

372

373

381

382

383

393

394

395

396

397

401

402

403

407

408

409

410
411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

431

432

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459
460

461

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470
471472

473474

475
476

477

478

481

482

483

484

485

486
487

488

489

490

400

400

398

399

398

399

450
451

450
451

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

462

462

430
430

429
429

BCP

BCP

BCP

494

493

492

491

490

489

488

487

486

485

484
483

482

481

480

479

478

477
476

475

474
473

472 471

470

469

468

467

466

465

464

463

462

461

460

459

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

451

450
449

448

447

446

445

444

443

442

441

438

439

440

437

436

435

434

433

432

431

430

429

428

427

426

425

424

423

422

421

420

419

418

417

416

415

414
413

412
411

410

409

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

401

400

399

398

397

396

395

394

393

384 - 392

383

382

381

380379

378

377

376

375

374

373

372

371

370

369

368

367

366
365

364

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

PRIMARY SCHOOL

ATTENUATION POND

KEY

STRATFORD
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

CANTERBURY
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

SUNNINGDALE
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

HENLEY
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

CAMBRIDGE
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

HAMPSTEAD
5 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

WARWICK
3 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

MARLOW
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

LETCHWORTH
3 BEDROOM 
SEMI-DETACHED HOME

OXFORD LIFESTYLE
3 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

AMBERLEY
3 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

SHAFTESBURY
4 BEDROOM 
DETACHED HOME

AFFORDABLE
HOUSING

V - Visitor Parking
BCP - Bin Collection Point

This plan is indicative and is intended for guidance only and does not form 
part of any contract or agreement, nor does it show ownership boundaries, 
easements or wayleaves and is subject to change. For specific details, other 
than general site layout, please liaise directly with our Sales Consultant.

Please note this Site Plan is indicative and subject to planning.

NEXPLORE
THE ALDERS 
AT GREAT 
OLDBURY
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